
Monday 25 May 09:30 French IIA: Translation from Modern French 

German IIA: Translation from Modern German 

Spanish IIB: Translation from Modern Spanish 

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire 

Wednesday 27 May 14:30 French I: Essay in French 

Friday 29 May 09:30 Spanish I: Translation into Spanish and Essay in Spanish 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Spanish VII: Period of Literature (ii): 1543 to 1695 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Spanish VI: Period of Literature (i): to 1499 

Thursday 04 June 14:30 French VIII: Topics in the Period of Literature (iii): 1715 to the present 

Monday 08 June 09:30 Prose Composition in Arabic (half paper) 

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Arabic: Nahda: Arabic Prose and Cultural Activism in the 19th Century 

Wednesday 10 June 09:30 Modern Islamic Thought in the Middle East 

14:30 German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1730 to the 

present (old syllabus) **AMENDED DATE**

German VIII: Period of Literature (iii): Modern German Literature 1770 to the 

present day **AMENDED DATE**

Thursday 11 June 09:30 Arabic: Arabic Literature 

Friday 12 June 09:30 Arabic: Islamic Religion 

Arabic: Islamic Religion (Old Syllabus) 

Saturday 13 June 14:30 German I: Translation into German and Essay in German **AMENDED DATE**

Tuesday 16 June 09:30 Arabic unprepared translation into English (half paper) 

Wednesday 17 June 14:30 Spanish VIII: Period of Literature (iii): 1811 to the present **AMENDED DATE**
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